Gas

Acetaldehyde
Acetylene
Acrylonitrile
Ammonia

Arsine

Bromine
Butadiene

Carbon Dioxide
Carbon Monoxide
Carbon Monoxide
Chlorine

Chlorine Dioxide
Diborane
Diethylamine
Diethyl Ether
Dimethylamine
Dimethyl Sulfide
Ethanol

Ethylene

Ethylene Oxide
Formaldehyde
Fluorine

Germane
Hydrogen
Hydrogen Cyanide
Hydrogen Peroxide
Hydrogen Selenide
Hydrogen Sulfide
Hydrogen Sulfide
Iso-Butene
Iso-Propyl Alcohol
Methanol

Methyl Amine
Nitric Oxide
Nitrogen Dioxide
Oxygen

Phosgene
Phosphine
Phosphine
Propylene
Propylene Oxide
Silane

Styrene

Sulfur Dioxide
Tetrahydrothiophene
tert-Butyl Mercaptan
Triethylamine
Trimethylamine
Vinyl Acetate
Vinyl Chloride
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Part No.

6809115
6809115
6809522
6809145
6809135
6809165
6809115
6809175
68091056
6809120
68091656
68091656
6809135
6809545
6809522
6809545
6809200
6809115
6809115
6809115
6809115
6809165
6809135
6809185
6809160
6809170
6809135
6809110
6809180
6809522
6809115
6809115
6809545
6809125
68091656
6809130
6808582
6809135
6809535
6809115
6809115
6809135
6809522
6809160
6809200
6809200
6809545
6809545
6809115
6809115
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Max Range Resolution
0-200 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-300 ppm 1 ppm
0-10.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-5.00 % Vol. 0.1 % Vol.
0-2000 ppm 1 ppm
0-10,000 ppm 1 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-200 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-40 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-300 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-200 ppm 1 ppm
0-200 ppm 1 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-2000 ppm 1 ppm
0-50.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-20.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-1000 ppm 1 ppm
0-300 ppm 1 ppm
0-300 ppm 1 ppm
0-200 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-50 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-25.0% Vol. 0.1 % Vol.
0-3.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-10.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-1000 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-200 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-10.0 ppm 0.01 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-50.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-40 ppm 0.1 ppm
0-40 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
0-100 ppm 1 ppm
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