## Sensors

Gas	Max Range	Resolution	Part No.
Acetaldehyde	0-200 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Acetylene	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Acrylonitrile	0-100 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809522
Ammonia	0-300 ppm	1 ppm	6809145
Arsine	0-10.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809135
Bromine Butadiene	0-20.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809165
Carbon Dioxide	0-100 ppm 0-5.00 % Vol.	1 ppm 0.1 % Vol.	6809115 6809175
Carbon Monoxide	0-2000 ppm	1 ppm	6809105
Carbon Monoxide	0-10,000 ppm	1 ppm	6809120
Chlorine	0-20.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809165
Chlorine Dioxide	0-20.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809165
Diborane	0-1.00 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809135
Diethylamine	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809545
Diethyl Ether	0-200 ppm	1 ppm	6809522
Dimethylamine	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809545
Dimethyl Sulfide	0-40 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809200
Ethanol	0-300 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Ethylene	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Ethylene Oxide	0-200 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Formaldehyde	0-200 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Fluorine	0-20.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809165 6809135
Germane Hydrogen	0-20.0 ppm 0-2000 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809185
Hydrogen Cyanide	0-2000 ppm 0-50.0 ppm	1 ppm 0.1 ppm	6809150
Hydrogen Peroxide	0-20.0 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809170
Hydrogen Selenide	0-1.00 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809135
Hydrogen Sulfide	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809110
Hydrogen Sulfide	0-1000 ppm	1 ppm	6809180
Iso-Butene	0-300 ppm	1 ppm	6809522
Iso-Propyl Alcohol	0-300 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Methanol	0-200 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Methyl Amine	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809545
Nitric Oxide	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809125
Nitrogen Dioxide	0-50 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809155
Oxygen	0-25.0% Vol.	0.1 % Vol.	6809130
Phosgene Phosphine	0-3.00 ppm 0-10.0 ppm	0.01 ppm 0.01 ppm	6808582 6809135
Phosphine	0-1000 ppm	1 ppm	6809535
Propylene	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Propylene Oxide	0-200 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809115
Silane	0-10.0 ppm	0.01 ppm	6809135
Styrene	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809522
Sulfur Dioxide	0-50.0 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809160
Tetrahydrothiophene	0-40 ppm	0.1 ppm	6809200
tert-Butyl Mercaptan	0-40 ppm	1 ppm	6809200
Triethylamine	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809545
Trimethylamine	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809545
Vinyl Acetate	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809115
Vinyl Chloride	0-100 ppm	1 ppm	6809115

